MIDEN ELECTRONICS LTD.
TEL: 0755-28029100  28025880  FAX:0755-28027911  HTTP://WWW.MDNGROUP.COM.CN  1
SMD COMMON MODE FILTER 贴片共模滤波器                        CTC1207 系列
FEATURES
 Excellent impedance characteristics, making it
great for suppressing common mode noise.
 Winding type realizes small size and low profile
for surface mounting.

@25℃
Max
mΩ
Idc
@△≤40℃
Max
A
VR
Rated Voltage
Max
V
Impedance
Z
Min
Ω
CTC1207-330T 33 15 4.0 80 1000(@10MHz)
CTC1207-680T 68 18 3.5 80 1500(@10MHz)
CTC1207-101T 100 20 3.0 80 2000(@10MHz)
CTC1207-181T 180 27 2.5 80 3000(@10MHz)
CTC1207-681T 680 72 1.5 80 5000(@10MHz)
CTC1207-152T 1500 130 1.2 80 2400(@5MHz)
CTC1207-222T 2200 180 0.8 80 2800(@5MHz)
CTC1207-332T 3300 300 0.6 80 3900(@2MHz)
2
4
131
2

mΩ
Idc
@△≤40℃
Max
A
VR
Rated Voltage
Max
V
Impedance
Z
@SRF
Min
Ω
CTC1416-L531 PA2749NL 0.536 17.1 3.8 380 1400@2MHz
CTC1416-L901 PE-53911NL 0.9 60 1.5 380 2800@3MHz
CTC1416-L602 PE-53913NL 6.0 450 1.0 380 6000@0.22MHz
CTC1416-L132 PE-53914NL 13.2 850 0.5 380 6500@0.19MHz
A
B
C E
F

Max
mΩ
Idc
@△≤40℃
Max
A
VR
Rated Voltage
Max
V
Z
@SRF
Min
Ω
CTC1719-L103 PA2752NL 1.015 210 1.4 380 27500(@4MHz)
CTC1719-L182 PE-53912NL 1.8 80 2.5 380 5000(@2MHz)
CTC1719-L152 P0351NL 1.47 80 2.8 380 10700(@2MHz)
CTC1719-L132 P0420NL 1.32 60 3.3 380 9600(@2.5MHz)
CTC1719-L221 P0421NL 0.22 60 3.3 380 10500(@18MHz)
CTC1719-L601 PE53910NL 0.60 50 3.6 380 1800(@8MHz)
CTC1719-L771 P0422NL 0.77 40 4.7 380 6400(@3MHz)
CTC1719-L591 P0353NL 0.59 21 5.6 380 4900(@4MHz)
CTC1719-L481 PA2756NL 0.484 7.7 8.0 380 1700(@2.5MHz)
CTC1719-L950 PA2753NL 0.095 3 12.5 380 200(@2MHz)
A
B
C E
F

@25℃
Max
mΩ
Idc
@△≤40℃
Max
A
VR
Rated Voltage
Max
V
Impedance
Z
Min
Ω
CTC1618-L241 0.24 8 6.5 250 1800(@10MHz)
CTC1618-L471 0.47 14 4.5 250 3200(@10MHz)
CTC1618-L102 1.0 30 2.7 250 4600(@10MHz)
CTC1618-L302 3.0 105 2.0 250 7000(@1MHz)
CTC1618-L472 4.7 160 1.2 250 9000(@0.8MHz)
CTC1618-L682 6.8 240 0.8 250 12000(@0.6MHz)
CTC1618-L103 10 320 0.7 250 13000(@0.4MHz)
CTC1618-L153 15 520 0.5 250 18000(@0.3MHz)
A
B
C
E

@25℃
Max
mΩ
Idc
@△≤40℃
Max
A
VR
Rated Voltage
Max
V
Impedance
Z
Min
Ω
CTC2023-L471 0.47 11 8.0 250 1000(@3MHz)
CTC2023-L821 0.82 16 6.5 250 1800(@3MHz)
CTC2023-L152 1.5 26 4.5 250 3300(@3MHz)
CTC2023-L332 3.3 54 2.7 250 6500(@1MHz)
CTC2023-L682 6.8 115 1.9 250 7000(@0.8MHz)
CTC2023-L103 10 150 1.6 250 9000(@0.8MHz)
CTC2023-L153 15 240 1.2 250 14000(@0.3MHz)
A
B
C
E